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Year Name of students Date of appearing in exam Roll number

2017 - 18 AJAYA KUMAR MAJHI 14-05-2018 1701501001

2017 - 18 ANITA MANDAL 14-05-2018 1701501002

2017 - 18 ARJUN SING 14-05-2018 1701501003

2017 - 18 DEULA TUDU 14-05-2018 1701501004

2017 - 18 DULI MARDI 14-05-2018 1701501005

2017 - 18 HINDURAM HEMBRAM 14-05-2018 1701501006

2017 - 18 ISWAR CHANDRA SABAR 14-05-2018 1701501007

2017 - 18 MUNI MINIYAKA 14-05-2018 1701501008

2017 - 18 NAMITA DHARUA 14-05-2018 1701501009

2017 - 18 PADMALAYA MAJHI 14-05-2018 1701501010

2017 - 18 SEBATI MURMU 14-05-2018 1701501012

2017 - 18 ANJU NAIK 14-05-2018 1702501001

2017 - 18 CHUDAMANI MURMU 14-05-2018 1702501002

2017 - 18 DILLIP KUMAR TETE 14-05-2018 1702501003

2017 - 18 MALATI MAJHI 14-05-2018 1702501004

2017 - 18 NANDINI BESRA 14-05-2018 1702501005

2017 - 18 RAKUNI GAMANGO 14-05-2018 1702501006

2017 - 18 SALOMI BESHRA 14-05-2018 1702501007

2017 - 18 SURENDRA SABAR 14-05-2018 1702501008

2017 - 18 AMISHA ORAM 14-05-2018 1703501001

2017 - 18 BABITA MAJHI 14-05-2018 1703501002

2017 - 18 CHAKRAPANI BADAMUNDI 14-05-2018 1703501003

2017 - 18 DUSMANTA MIRDHA 14-05-2018 1703501004

2017 - 18 ESAK MININGU MAJHI 14-05-2018 1703501005

2017 - 18 JAGANNATH HO 14-05-2018 1703501006

2017 - 18 JIRIYA RAITA 14-05-2018 1703501007

2017 - 18 LUBINA CHERKIA 14-05-2018 1703501008

2017 - 18 MADHUSUDAN  WIKA 14-05-2018 1703501009

2017 - 18 MAMATA MINZ 14-05-2018 1703501010

2017 - 18 RANJAN KUMAR  KISKU 14-05-2018 1703501011

2017 - 18 SABITA ORAM 14-05-2018 1703501012

2017 - 18 SARAJ KUMAR MALLICK 14-05-2018 1703501013

2017 - 18 SIBANI RAM 14-05-2018 1703501014

2017 - 18 SUSANTA KUMAR  SOREN 14-05-2018 1703501015

2017 - 18 UMESHCHANDRA HIKOKA 14-05-2018 1703501016

2017 - 18 BASISTA KANHAR 14-05-2018 1704501001

2017 - 18 BIDYASMITA BODOSA 14-05-2018 1704501002

2017 - 18 BIRIMA MAJHI 14-05-2018 1704501003

2017 - 18 LALITA HEMBRAM 14-05-2018 1704501004

2017 - 18 ROITU MAJHI 14-05-2018 1704501005

2017 - 18 SINDUR SOREN 14-05-2018 1704501006

2017 - 18 SUJATA SAIYAN 14-05-2018 1704501007

2017 - 18 SUMITRI SAIYAN 14-05-2018 1704501008

2.3 Number of students appeared in the examination conducted by the Institution, year-wise 

during the last five years.  
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2017 - 18 UTTAM GOND 14-05-2018 1704501009

2017 - 18 PRAMOD DHARUA 14-05-2018 1704501010

2017 - 18 BIBHUTI BHUSAN NAIK 14-05-2018 1705501001

2017 - 18 DASHRATH HANSDA 14-05-2018 1705501002

2017 - 18 MANOJ KUMAR SABAR 14-05-2018 1705501003

2017 - 18 NAGINA MAJHI 14-05-2018 1705501004

2017 - 18 SANKAR SABAR    14-05-2018 1705501005

2017 - 18 SUBASH PODIAMI 14-05-2018 1705501006

2017 - 18 SUDHIR KUMARDAR 14-05-2018 1705501007

2017 - 18 MINI TUDU 14-05-2018 1705502002

2017 - 18 PITAR JAGERANGA 14-05-2018 1705502003

2017 - 18 PRATAP TUDU 14-05-2018 1705502004

2017 - 18 RAIMAT HANSDA 14-05-2018 1705502005

2017 - 18 RAM CHANDRA MARNDI 14-05-2018 1705502006

2017 - 18 RAUTA PUALA 14-05-2018 1705502007

2017 - 18 SIMANCHALA SABAR 14-05-2018 1705502008

2017 - 18 VISWANATH PUALA 14-05-2018 1705502009

2017 - 18 GOBINDA SABAR 14-05-2018 1706501001

2017 - 18 KRISHNA TADINGI 14-05-2018 1706501002

2017 - 18 MALHO MARDI 14-05-2018 1706501003

2017 - 18 MINATI HANSDA 14-05-2018 1706501004

2017 - 18 PRABHANJAN PRADHAN 14-05-2018 1706501005

2017 - 18 RAMA CHANDRA MUDULI 14-05-2018 1706501006

2017 - 18 RANJIT EKKA 14-05-2018 1706501007

2017 - 18 RAUTU KERAI 14-05-2018 1706501009

2017 - 18 SADAMANI SOREN 14-05-2018 1706501010

2017 - 18 TUNI MAJHI 14-05-2018 1706501012

2018 - 19 ABHIRAM BASKEY 09-07-2019 1806501001

2018 - 19 AJAYA PRADHAN 09-07-2019 1806501002

2018 - 19 AMULYA TANGUNIA 09-07-2019 1806501003

2018 - 19 ANJALI MALLIK 09-07-2019 1806501004

2018 - 19 BULU MALLICK 09-07-2019 1806501005

2018 - 19 DHANAJAYA JANI 09-07-2019 1806501006

2018 - 19 GHASIRAM MAJHI 09-07-2019 1806501007

2018 - 19 GUNDHAR MAJHI 09-07-2019 1806501008

2018 - 19 KALIDAS SOREN 09-07-2019 1806501009

2018 - 19 MANJIT  ATTI 09-07-2019 1806501011

2018 - 19 NATARAJ BISHI 09-07-2019 1806501012

2018 - 19 SUBRAT KISHAN 09-07-2019 1806501013

2018 - 19 SUNARAM KISKU 09-07-2019 1806501014

2018 - 19 SUNELI NAIK 09-07-2019 1806501015

2018 - 19 SUPARNARANI  PRADHAN 09-07-2019 1806501016

2018 - 19 LAKSHAHEERA  DHARUA 09-07-2019 1801501001

2018 - 19 SAKUNTALA  KISKU 09-07-2019 1801501002

2018 - 19 BALENDRA  KANHAR 09-07-2019 1801501003

2018 - 19 BANGI SOREN 09-07-2019 1801501004
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2018 - 19 LEERA GAGARAI 09-07-2019 1801501005

2018 - 19 RANJAN KARJEE 09-07-2019 1801501006

2018 - 19 SARASWATI MALLICK 09-07-2019 1801501007

2018 - 19 SUPRAVA GUDIA 09-07-2019 1801501008

2018 - 19 MITA SINGH 09-07-2019 1801501009

2018 - 19 DOLAGOBINDA PANDAR 09-07-2019 1801501010

2018 - 19 TUNI SOREN 09-07-2019 1801501011

2018 - 19 ARATI BASKEY 09-07-2019 1801501012

2018 - 19 ARJUN BHUMIA 09-07-2019 1801501013

2018 - 19 NAHARLAL GOND 09-07-2019 1801501014

2018 - 19 INDUMATI DEBI 09-07-2019 1801501015

2018 - 19 KAMRAJ KHILLO  09-07-2019 1804501001

2018 - 19 LALIT PRADHAN 09-07-2019 1804501002

2018 - 19 SRABAN KUMAR  MANDANGI 09-07-2019 1804501003

2018 - 19 KALURAM HANSDAH  09-07-2019 1804501004

2018 - 19 MANGAL SOREN 09-07-2019 1804501005

2018 - 19 PITAMBER MAJHI 09-07-2019 1804501006

2018 - 19 SISILIYA ORAM 09-07-2019 1804501007

2018 - 19 JADU NATH HANSDAH  09-07-2019 1804501008

2018 - 19 JAYANTI MAJHI 09-07-2019 1802501001

2018 - 19 MILAN PRADHAN 09-07-2019 1802501002

2018 - 19 PURNACHANDRA  MUTURANGA 09-07-2019 1802501004

2018 - 19 SUKUL MARNDI 09-07-2019 1802501005

2018 - 19 SUBASINI MANDAL 09-07-2019 1802501007

2018 - 19 TULASI TUDU 09-07-2019 1802501008

2018 - 19 SOMI MUTURANGA 09-07-2019 1802501009

2018 - 19 SUBODINI BALUA 09-07-2019 1802501010

2018 - 19 DURGIMANI HEMBRAM 09-07-2019 1802501011

2018 - 19 PRAMILA SISA 09-07-2019 1802501012

2018 - 19 SUSHAMA NAIK 09-07-2019 1802501013

2018 - 19 ELISABETH BASKEY 09-07-2019 1802501014

2018 - 19 RANIMA PRADHAN 09-07-2019 1802501015

2018 - 19 DALMIKA PUJARI 09-07-2019 1803501001

2018 - 19 LAISHAR PRADHANI 09-07-2019 1803501003

2018 - 19 PANCHAMI SOREN 09-07-2019 1803501004

2018 - 19 ABHIMANYU NAIK 09-07-2019 1803501005

2018 - 19 DULMA GOND 09-07-2019 1803501008

2018 - 19 JITENDRA PHASKA 09-07-2019 1805501001

2018 - 19 PRASHANT MAJHI 09-07-2019 1805501002

2018 - 19 BIKRAM BIRULI 09-07-2019 1805501003

2018 - 19 MAHESWAR DHARUA 09-07-2019 1805501004

2018 - 19 ANESWARI SABAR 09-07-2019 1805501005

2018 - 19 BABULAL BHOI  09-07-2019 1805501006

2018 - 19 RAJENDRA KHILLO 09-07-2019 1805501008

2018 - 19 RASMI JANI    09-07-2019 1805501009

2018 - 19 SUSANTA KHARA 09-07-2019 1805501010
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2018 - 19 NEELANCHAL SABAR  09-07-2019 1805501011

2018 - 19 SANJAY  NANWAR  09-07-2019 1805501012

2018 - 19 BASANTI  MAJHI  09-07-2019 1805502001

2018 - 19 GANESH CH MAJHI  09-07-2019 1805502002

2018 - 19 KAUSALYA MAJHI  09-07-2019 1805502004

2018 - 19 LALITA BHUYAN  09-07-2019 1805502005

2018 - 19 PABITRA KUMAR  MUDULI 09-07-2019 1805502007

2018 - 19 BANITA SABAR       09-07-2019 1805502008

2018 - 19 SAKUNTALA KANHAR 09-07-2019 1805502009

2018 - 19 AJAYA KUMAR MAJHI 02-07-2019 1701501001

2018 - 19 ARJUN SING 02-07-2019 1701501003

2018 - 19 DULI MARDI 02-07-2019 1701501005

2018 - 19 HINDURAM HEMBRAM 02-07-2019 1701501006

2018 - 19 ISWAR CHANDRA SABAR 02-07-2019 1701501007

2018 - 19 MUNI MINIYAKA 02-07-2019 1701501008

2018 - 19 NAMITA DHARUA 02-07-2019 1701501009

2018 - 19 PADMALAYA MAJHI 02-07-2019 1701501010

2018 - 19 SEBATI MURMU 02-07-2019 1701501012

2018 - 19 ANJU NAIK 02-07-2019 1702501001

2018 - 19 CHUDAMANI MURMU 02-07-2019 1702501002

2018 - 19 DILLIP KUMAR TETE 02-07-2019 1702501003

2018 - 19 MALATI MAJHI 02-07-2019 1702501004

2018 - 19 RAKUNI GAMANGO 02-07-2019 1702501006

2018 - 19 SALOMI BESHRA 02-07-2019 1702501007

2018 - 19 SURENDRA SABAR 02-07-2019 1702501008

2018 - 19 AMISHA ORAM 02-07-2019 1703501001

2018 - 19 BABITA MAJHI 02-07-2019 1703501002

2018 - 19 CHAKRAPANI BADAMUNDI 02-07-2019 1703501003

2018 - 19 DUSMANTA MIRDHA 02-07-2019 1703501004

2018 - 19 ESAK MININGU MAJHI 02-07-2019 1703501005

2018 - 19 JAGANNATH HO 02-07-2019 1703501006

2018 - 19 JIRIYA RAITA 02-07-2019 1703501007

2018 - 19 LUBINA CHERKIA 02-07-2019 1703501008

2018 - 19 MADHUSUDAN  WIKA 02-07-2019 1703501009

2018 - 19 MAMATA MINZ 02-07-2019 1703501010

2018 - 19 RANJAN KUMAR  KISKU 02-07-2019 1703501011

2018 - 19 SABITA ORAM 02-07-2019 1703501012

2018 - 19 SARAJ KUMAR MALLICK 02-07-2019 1703501013

2018 - 19 SIBANI RAM 02-07-2019 1703501014

2018 - 19 SUSANTA KUMAR  SOREN 02-07-2019 1703501015

2018 - 19 UMESHCHANDRA HIKOKA 02-07-2019 1703501016

2018 - 19 BASISTA KANHAR 02-07-2019 1704501001

2018 - 19 BIDYASMITA BODOSA 02-07-2019 1704501002

2018 - 19 BIRIMA MAJHI 02-07-2019 1704501003

2018 - 19 LALITA HEMBRAM 02-07-2019 1704501004

2018 - 19 ROITU MAJHI 02-07-2019 1704501005
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2018 - 19 SINDUR SOREN 02-07-2019 1704501006

2018 - 19 SUJATA SAIYAN 02-07-2019 1704501007

2018 - 19 SUMITRI SAIYAN 02-07-2019 1704501008

2018 - 19 UTTAM GOND 02-07-2019 1704501009

2018 - 19 PRAMOD DHARUA 02-07-2019 1704501010

2018 - 19 BIBHUTI BHUSAN NAIK 02-07-2019 1705501001

2018 - 19 DASHRATH HANSDA 02-07-2019 1705501002

2018 - 19 MANOJ KUMAR SABAR 02-07-2019 1705501003

2018 - 19 NAGINA MAJHI 02-07-2019 1705501004

2018 - 19 SUBASH PODIAMI 02-07-2019 1705501006

2018 - 19 SUDHIR KUMARDAR 02-07-2019 1705501007

2018 - 19 PITAR JAGERANGA 02-07-2019 1705502003

2018 - 19 PRATAP TUDU 02-07-2019 1705502004

2018 - 19 RAIMAT HANSDA 02-07-2019 1705502005

2018 - 19 RAM CHANDRA MARNDI 02-07-2019 1705502006

2018 - 19 RAUTA PUALA 02-07-2019 1705502007

2018 - 19 SIMANCHALA SABAR 02-07-2019 1705502008

2018 - 19 VISWANATH PUALA 02-07-2019 1705502009

2018 - 19 GOBINDA SABAR 02-07-2019 1706501001

2018 - 19 KRISHNA TADINGI 02-07-2019 1706501002

2018 - 19 MALHO MARDI 02-07-2019 1706501003

2018 - 19 MINATI HANSDA 02-07-2019 1706501004

2018 - 19 PRABHANJAN PRADHAN 02-07-2019 1706501005

2018 - 19 RAMA CHANDRA MUDULI 02-07-2019 1706501006

2018 - 19 RANJIT EKKA 02-07-2019 1706501007

2018 - 19 RAUTU KERAI 02-07-2019 1706501009

2018 - 19 SADAMANI SOREN 02-07-2019 1706501010

2018 - 19 TUNI MAJHI 02-07-2019 1706501012

2019-20 CHHABILA PATRA  17-07-2020 1903501001

2019-20 SUSAN KISAN 17-07-2020 1903501002

2019-20 BULIAN PRADHAN 17-07-2020 1903501003

2019-20 KAUSALYA PATTANAIK 17-07-2020 1903501004

2019-20 SABITRI PUALA  17-07-2020 1903501005

2019-20 SUMI BANTU  17-07-2020 1903501006

2019-20 BAGHRAI MURMU  17-07-2020 1903501007

2019-20 JHUNU SING  17-07-2020 1903501008

2019-20 GITANJALI DEHURY 17-07-2020 1905501001

2019-20 INDRADYUMNA BARIHA 17-07-2020 1905501002

2019-20 KALYANI MAJHI 17-07-2020 1905501003

2019-20 LALBAHADUR SINGH 17-07-2020 1905501004

2019-20 SAMSAN DANGA 17-07-2020 1905501005

2019-20 DURGA CHARAN MURMU 17-07-2020 1905501006

2019-20 GANGADHAR SANTA 17-07-2020 1905501007

2019-20 GOPABADNHU BHUE 17-07-2020 1905501008

2019-20 LALMOHAN TUDU 17-07-2020 1905501009

2019-20 SUBHADRA SABAR 17-07-2020 1905501010
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2019-20 AMBIKA TUDU 17-07-2020 1905501011

2019-20 DINESH MAJHI 17-07-2020 1905501012

2019-20 LAKHAN SOREN 17-07-2020 1905501013

2019-20 LAMBODAR DALEI 17-07-2020 1905501014

2019-20 MITRABHANU BARIHA   17-07-2020 1905501015

2019-20 ABHIMANI EKKA 17-07-2020 1901501001

2019-20 ANIL KUMAR RAITA 17-07-2020 1901501002

2019-20 BIJAYANTI BADAMUNDA 17-07-2020 1901501003

2019-20 SARATHI SINGH 17-07-2020 1901501005

2019-20 SAROT KUAMR JANI  17-07-2020 1901501006

2019-20 SURAN KUMAR  BADAMUNDI 17-07-2020 1901501007

2019-20 KAPURA HANSDAH 17-07-2020 1901501008

2019-20 LOKANATH BHOI 17-07-2020 1901501009

2019-20 RAMESH CHANDRA MAJHI 17-07-2020 1901501010

2019-20 SURENDRA BHUYAN 17-07-2020 1901501011

2019-20 BISHNUPRIYA SABAR 17-07-2020 1901501012

2019-20 JASPINA RAITA  17-07-2020 1901501013

2019-20 JULIYANI MUNDA  17-07-2020 1901501014

2019-20 NIRANJAN MAJHI  17-07-2020 1901501015

2019-20 LILIAN TADINGI 17-07-2020 1901501016

2019-20 JOIKLONG  BASUMATARY 17-07-2020 1905502001

2019-20 MANSINGH MAJHI 17-07-2020 1905502002

2019-20 PABITRA MAJHI 17-07-2020 1905502003

2019-20 PUNYA MAJHI 17-07-2020 1905502004

2019-20 SUPRABHA MANJARI  PRADHAN 17-07-2020 1905502005

2019-20 TIKESWAR BHOI 17-07-2020 1905502006

2019-20 DARMANAND MAJHI 17-07-2020 1905502007

2019-20 JAGDISH MAJHI  17-07-2020 1905502008

2019-20 MANTU MEHER  17-07-2020 1905502009

2019-20 MINA TAMSOY   17-07-2020 1905502010

2019-20 SUMITRA MAJHI  17-07-2020 1905502011

2019-20 TRINATH MAJHI 17-07-2020 1905502012

2019-20 DEEPAK BHOI 17-07-2020 1902501001

2019-20 MINATHI KILAKA 17-07-2020 1902501002

2019-20 PRASHANT URLAKA 17-07-2020 1902501003

2019-20 SHRUTIDIBY KISAN 17-07-2020 1902501005

2019-20 LEELA PATRA 17-07-2020 1902501006

2019-20 PRANATI NAYAK 17-07-2020 1902501007

2019-20 SABITA MUNDA 17-07-2020 1902501008

2019-20 SEBATI PATRA 17-07-2020 1902501009

2019-20 BASUDEV SIKAKA 17-07-2020 1902501010

2019-20 DANGI MURMU 17-07-2020 1902501011

2019-20 DROUPADI SINKU 17-07-2020 1902501012

2019-20 NAGARJUN SARDAR 17-07-2020 1902501013

2019-20 SARASWATI HEMBRAM 17-07-2020 1902501014

2019-20 MUCHIRAM BESHRA 17-07-2020 1904501001
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2019-20 AMBIKA PRADHAN 17-07-2020 1904501002

2019-20 DAMAYANTI HEMBRAM 17-07-2020 1904501003

2019-20 LAXMI PRADHAN 17-07-2020 1904501004

2019-20 PANA TUDU 17-07-2020 1904501005

2019-20 AJITA KUMAR BEHERDALAI 17-07-2020 1906501001

2019-20 BIVISAN HEMBRAM 17-07-2020 1906501002

2019-20 HEMANTA TUDU 17-07-2020 1906501003

2019-20 JANMEJAY SING 17-07-2020 1906501004

2019-20 JIBITA RAITA 17-07-2020 1906501005

2019-20 JYOSHNA SINGH 17-07-2020 1906501006

2019-20 KABITA DEHURY 17-07-2020 1906501007

2019-20 MAHENDRA SABAR 17-07-2020 1906501008

2019-20 MANJULATA MAJHI 17-07-2020 1906501009

2019-20 MILINA RAIKA 17-07-2020 1906501010

2019-20 NEPAL BARIHA 17-07-2020 1906501011

2019-20 RANJITA KARJEE 17-07-2020 1906501012

2019-20 RUJANTA BARGE 17-07-2020 1906501013

2019-20 SOUMYA  RANJAN PRADHAN 17-07-2020 1906501014

2019-20 SALKHAN  MAJHI 17-07-2020 1906501015

2019-20 RINKI MAJHI 17-07-2020 1906501016

2019-20 ABHIRAM BASKEY 10-07-2020 1806501001

2019-20 AJAYA PRADHAN 10-07-2020 1806501002

2019-20 AMULYA TANGUNIA 10-07-2020 1806501003

2019-20 ANJALI MALLIK 10-07-2020 1806501004

2019-20 BULU MALLICK 10-07-2020 1806501005

2019-20 DHANAJAYA JANI 10-07-2020 1806501006

2019-20 GHASIRAM MAJHI 10-07-2020 1806501007

2019-20 GUNDHAR MAJHI 10-07-2020 1806501008

2019-20 KALIDAS SOREN 10-07-2020 1806501009

2019-20 MANJIT  ATTI 10-07-2020 1806501011

2019-20 NATARAJ BISHI 10-07-2020 1806501012

2019-20 SUBRAT KISHAN 10-07-2020 1806501013

2019-20 SUNARAM KISKU 10-07-2020 1806501014

2019-20 SUNELI NAIK 10-07-2020 1806501015

2019-20 SUPARNARANI  PRADHAN 10-07-2020 1806501016

2019-20 LAKSHAHEERA  DHARUA 10-07-2020 1801501001

2019-20 SAKUNTALA  KISKU 10-07-2020 1801501002

2019-20 BALENDRA  KANHAR 10-07-2020 1801501003

2019-20 BANGI SOREN 10-07-2020 1801501004

2019-20 LEERA GAGARAI 10-07-2020 1801501005

2019-20 RANJAN KARJEE 10-07-2020 1801501006

2019-20 SARASWATI MALLICK 10-07-2020 1801501007

2019-20 SUPRAVA GUDIA 10-07-2020 1801501008

2019-20 MITA SINGH 10-07-2020 1801501009

2019-20 DOLAGOBINDA PANDAR 10-07-2020 1801501010

2019-20 TUNI SOREN 10-07-2020 1801501011
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2019-20 ARATI BASKEY 10-07-2020 1801501012

2019-20 ARJUN BHUMIA 10-07-2020 1801501013

2019-20 NAHARLAL GOND 10-07-2020 1801501014

2019-20 INDUMATI DEBI 10-07-2020 1801501015

2019-20 KAMRAJ KHILLO  10-07-2020 1804501001

2019-20 LALIT PRADHAN 10-07-2020 1804501002

2019-20 SRABAN KUMAR  MANDANGI 10-07-2020 1804501003

2019-20 KALURAM HANSDAH  10-07-2020 1804501004

2019-20 MANGAL SOREN 10-07-2020 1804501005

2019-20 PITAMBER MAJHI 10-07-2020 1804501006

2019-20 SISILIYA ORAM 10-07-2020 1804501007

2019-20 JADU NATH HANSDAH  10-07-2020 1804501008

2019-20 JAYANTI MAJHI 10-07-2020 1802501001

2019-20 MILAN PRADHAN 10-07-2020 1802501002

2019-20 PURNACHANDRA  MUTURANGA 10-07-2020 1802501004

2019-20 SUKUL MARNDI 10-07-2020 1802501005

2019-20 SUBASINI MANDAL 10-07-2020 1802501007

2019-20 TULASI TUDU 10-07-2020 1802501008

2019-20 SOMI MUTURANGA 10-07-2020 1802501009

2019-20 SUBODINI BALUA 10-07-2020 1802501010

2019-20 DURGIMANI HEMBRAM 10-07-2020 1802501011

2019-20 PRAMILA SISA 10-07-2020 1802501012

2019-20 SUSHAMA NAIK 10-07-2020 1802501013

2019-20 ELISABETH BASKEY 10-07-2020 1802501014

2019-20 RANIMA PRADHAN 10-07-2020 1802501015

2019-20 DALMIKA PUJARI 10-07-2020 1803501001

2019-20 LAISHAR PRADHANI 10-07-2020 1803501003

2019-20 PANCHAMI SOREN 10-07-2020 1803501004

2019-20 ABHIMANYU NAIK 10-07-2020 1803501005

2019-20 DULMA GOND 10-07-2020 1803501008

2019-20 JITENDRA PHASKA 10-07-2020 1805501001

2019-20 PRASHANT MAJHI 10-07-2020 1805501002

2019-20 BIKRAM BIRULI 10-07-2020 1805501003

2019-20 MAHESWAR DHARUA 10-07-2020 1805501004

2019-20 ANESWARI SABAR 10-07-2020 1805501005

2019-20 BABULAL BHOI  10-07-2020 1805501006

2019-20 RAJENDRA KHILLO 10-07-2020 1805501008

2019-20 RASMI JANI    10-07-2020 1805501009

2019-20 SUSANTA KHARA 10-07-2020 1805501010

2019-20 NEELANCHAL SABAR  10-07-2020 1805501011

2019-20 SANJAY  NANWAR  10-07-2020 1805501012

2019-20 BASANTI  MAJHI  10-07-2020 1805502001

2019-20 GANESH CH MAJHI  10-07-2020 1805502002

2019-20 KAUSALYA MAJHI  10-07-2020 1805502004

2019-20 LALITA BHUYAN  10-07-2020 1805502005

2019-20 PABITRA KUMAR  MUDULI 10-07-2020 1805502007
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2019-20 BANITA SABAR       10-07-2020 1805502008

2019-20 SAKUNTALA KANHAR 10-07-2020 1805502009

2020-21 DEOLA SOREN 13-09-2021 20151001

2020-21 DHALAMANI BERUK 13-09-2021 20151002

2020-21 GIRIDHAR URLAKA 13-09-2021 20151003

2020-21 GOBINDA SABAR 13-09-2021 20151004

2020-21 Gopal Marandi 13-09-2021 20151005

2020-21 KARMILA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20151006

2020-21 NIKADIMAS SABAR 13-09-2021 20151007

2020-21 RANJU SABAR 13-09-2021 20151008

2020-21 SARASWATI SABAR 13-09-2021 20151009

2020-21 SUBHAS BHOI 13-09-2021 20151010

2020-21 SUGUDA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20151011

2020-21 SURENDRA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20151012

2020-21 SUSHILA SABAR 13-09-2021 20151013

2020-21 TIBRAT KUMAR DHAN 13-09-2021 20151014

2020-21 SAMIR MALLICK 13-09-2021 20151015

2020-21 HADI DHANGADA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20151016

2020-21 AJIT KUMAR HANSDAH 13-09-2021 20151017

2020-21 JADAB SUKAMAJHI 13-09-2021 20151018

2020-21 KUILU MURMU 13-09-2021 20151019

2020-21 NALINI KANHAR 13-09-2021 20151020

2020-21 PADMAMUKHI NAIK 13-09-2021 20151021

2020-21 SUBALA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20151022

2020-21 SUSANTA SABAR 13-09-2021 20151023

2020-21 AMARJIT PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20151024

2020-21 ARATI TUDU 13-09-2021 20151025

2020-21 ASHALATA DAS 13-09-2021 20151026

2020-21 BABURAM MAJHI 13-09-2021 20151027

2020-21 BOYASH SABAR 13-09-2021 20151028

2020-21 CHANDINI RAIKA 13-09-2021 20151029

2020-21 GOBINDA NAYAK 13-09-2021 20151030

2020-21 KESHAB SABAR 13-09-2021 20151031

2020-21 MAUSETUNG SING 13-09-2021 20151032

2020-21 MUDRA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20151033

2020-21 PRASIDHA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20151034

2020-21 SANJANA MUTHAMAJHI 13-09-2021 20151036

2020-21 SEBATI SOREN 13-09-2021 20151037

2020-21 NABIN PEDENTI 13-09-2021 20151038

2020-21 ANITA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20151039

2020-21 ANIL TADINGI 13-09-2021 20251001

2020-21 DAMODAR TOIKA 13-09-2021 20251002

2020-21 DUTIKA BHUYAN 13-09-2021 20251003

2020-21 JASMITA MANDAL 13-09-2021 20251004

2020-21 JUYEL SABAR 13-09-2021 20251005

2020-21 LAKHINDRA HANSDAH 13-09-2021 20251006
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2020-21 LAPUNG SAMAD 13-09-2021 20251007

2020-21 NARESH CHANDRA PURTY 13-09-2021 20251008

2020-21 NIRUPAMA PATRA 13-09-2021 20251009

2020-21 NIRUPAMA XESS 13-09-2021 20251010

2020-21 PURNIMA HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20251011

2020-21 SHAKUNTALA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20251012

2020-21 SRABANA KUMAR NAYAK 13-09-2021 20251013

2020-21 SULACHANA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20251014

2020-21 TUNA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20251015

2020-21 ATMA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20251016

2020-21 GEETA BHUYAN 13-09-2021 20251017

2020-21 HARIHARA MURMU 13-09-2021 20251018

2020-21 JAMUNA MANDAL 13-09-2021 20251019

2020-21 RUBI MANI SINGH 13-09-2021 20251020

2020-21 RUDRA DHARUA 13-09-2021 20251021

2020-21 RUPESH KUMAR PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20251022

2020-21 SABITRI SAUNTA 13-09-2021 20251023

2020-21 SANARTI LAMGA 13-09-2021 20251024

2020-21 SHANTILATA SAMAD 13-09-2021 20251025

2020-21 SITA HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20251026

2020-21 SUNITA RAITA 13-09-2021 20251027

2020-21 GOPABANDHU SISA 13-09-2021 20251028

2020-21 RAJESH KUMAR NAYAK 13-09-2021 20251029

2020-21 RANJIT KUMAR ORAM 13-09-2021 20251030

2020-21 SIDHANTA KANDAGARI 13-09-2021 20251031

2020-21 SRIKANTA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20251032

2020-21 DULU SOREN 13-09-2021 20251033

2020-21 ANUSAYA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20351011

2020-21 BANALATA DEHURI 13-09-2021 20351012

2020-21 GEETANJALI NAYAK 13-09-2021 20351013

2020-21 JUEL SABAR 13-09-2021 20351014

2020-21 MAHENDRA SABAR 13-09-2021 20351015

2020-21 NAKULA MANDAL 13-09-2021 20351016

2020-21 PARAMESWAR NAIK 13-09-2021 20351017

2020-21 PRADEEP KUMAR DEHURY 13-09-2021 20351018

2020-21 RAJESH SABAR 13-09-2021 20351019

2020-21 RAMBITA BADAMUNDI 13-09-2021 20351020

2020-21 RUKHMANI MAJHI 13-09-2021 20351021

2020-21 SANTOSHI MAHALI 13-09-2021 20351022

2020-21 SEBATI NAIK 13-09-2021 20351023

2020-21 SUJATA KANHAR 13-09-2021 20351024

2020-21 SULEKHA MURMU 13-09-2021 20351025

2020-21 SUMITRA NAYAK 13-09-2021 20351026

2020-21 ANUPO SABAR 13-09-2021 20351001

2020-21 BHOLESWAR KISHAN 13-09-2021 20351002

2020-21 BISHNU PRASAD BADAMUNDI 13-09-2021 20351003
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2020-21 DIPALI PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20351004

2020-21 GOBINDA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20351005

2020-21 NARASINGH MINIAKA 13-09-2021 20351006

2020-21 RAJESWARI MURMU 13-09-2021 20351007

2020-21 RAMESH SANTA 13-09-2021 20351008

2020-21 RUKMANI TUDU 13-09-2021 20351009

2020-21 SANGRAM MAJHI 13-09-2021 20351010

2020-21 JAGDISH RANDHARI 13-09-2021 20351027

2020-21 MITU SABAR 13-09-2021 20351028

2020-21 ROLI SANDH 13-09-2021 20351029

2020-21 THAYAKANTI MAJHI 13-09-2021 20351030

2020-21 TRIPURA DHARUA 13-09-2021 20351031

2020-21 BASANTI KALUNDIA 13-09-2021 20351032

2020-21 GURUBARI GAGARAI 13-09-2021 20351033

2020-21 LACHHAMANI MURMU 13-09-2021 20351035

2020-21 PANA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20351036

2020-21 RITAMANI NAIK 13-09-2021 20351037

2020-21 SEEMA LAKRA 13-09-2021 20351038

2020-21 SUSHILA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20351039

2020-21 ARJUNA SOREN 13-09-2021 20451001

2020-21 ASHISH KUMAR SOREN 13-09-2021 20451002

2020-21 BISHNUPRIYA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20451003

2020-21 DIPALI PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20451004

2020-21 GEETARANI PINGUA 13-09-2021 20451005

2020-21 HAMBAI TUDU 13-09-2021 20451006

2020-21 JADUNATH HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20451007

2020-21 JAMUNA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20451008

2020-21 MANASH MALLICK 13-09-2021 20451009

2020-21 PARAU MARNDI 13-09-2021 20451010

2020-21 PUSPANJALI KANHAR 13-09-2021 20451011

2020-21 SARBESWAR MURMU 13-09-2021 20451012

2020-21 SUBAS TUDU 13-09-2021 20451013

2020-21 SUKUMATI HANSDAH 13-09-2021 20451014

2020-21 MAHIMA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20451025

2020-21 MAINA TUDU 13-09-2021 20451026

2020-21 NANDITA KUJUR 13-09-2021 20451027

2020-21 NAVEEN MELEKA 13-09-2021 20451028

2020-21 NAYANI MAJHI 13-09-2021 20451029

2020-21 PARBATI SINGH 13-09-2021 20451030

2020-21 PRABINA MELAKA 13-09-2021 20451031

2020-21 PRAVATI KISHAN 13-09-2021 20451032

2020-21 RUKMANI KANHAR 13-09-2021 20451034

2020-21 SANGITA NAIK 13-09-2021 20451036

2020-21 SUMITRA JUANGA 13-09-2021 20451037

2020-21 TAPASWINI KANHAR 13-09-2021 20451038

2020-21 UMARANI HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20451039
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2020-21 DUSHMANTA SIKAKA 13-09-2021 20451015

2020-21 MURALIDHAR KIRSANI 13-09-2021 20451016

2020-21 NUNARAM HANSDAH 13-09-2021 20451017

2020-21 PARBATI HANSDAH 13-09-2021 20451018

2020-21 SALAMA HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20451019

2020-21 SUKANTI SUNDI 13-09-2021 20451020

2020-21 SUNIL HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20451021

2020-21 TARINI MAJHI 13-09-2021 20451023

2020-21 ANITA HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20551017

2020-21 ASHALATA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20551018

2020-21 BANITA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20551019

2020-21 BHAGABAN BOITA 13-09-2021 20551020

2020-21 DALESWAR DHARUA 13-09-2021 20551021

2020-21 DIPALI KUJUR 13-09-2021 20551022

2020-21 MANJURI BADAMUNDI 13-09-2021 20551023

2020-21 MUKUNDA GADABA 13-09-2021 20551024

2020-21 MUNI NAYAK 13-09-2021 20551025

2020-21 RUPDHAR MAJHI 13-09-2021 20551026

2020-21 SAROJ MARNDI 13-09-2021 20551027

2020-21 TAPAN KUMAR BASKEY 13-09-2021 20551028

2020-21 BUI MAJHI 13-09-2021 20551029

2020-21 ABINASH PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20551030

2020-21 AKBAR PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20551031

2020-21 ANANTA MURMU 13-09-2021 20551032

2020-21 ANANTA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20551033

2020-21 ARABINDA NAIK 13-09-2021 20551034

2020-21 BHUJABALA NAIK 13-09-2021 20551035

2020-21 DHANEI HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20551036

2020-21 JUGANTI PATRA 13-09-2021 20551037

2020-21 PRASHANTA KUMAR NAIK 13-09-2021 20551038

2020-21 RAKESH KUMAR MAJHI 13-09-2021 20551039

2020-21 SABITA MINZ 13-09-2021 20551040

2020-21 SADAN BHATRA 13-09-2021 20551041

2020-21 SERAL HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20551042

2020-21 SUMITRA BIRUA 13-09-2021 20551043

2020-21 SUSHENI RAIKA 13-09-2021 20551044

2020-21 ASPENAS BHUYAN 13-09-2021 20551045

2020-21 BANITA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20551046

2020-21 CHANDRAKANTA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20551047

2020-21 GOUTAM SINGH 13-09-2021 20551048

2020-21 KRUSHNACHANDRA NAYAK 13-09-2021 20551049

2020-21 KSHIRAMANI BALMUCH 13-09-2021 20551050

2020-21 MANDODARI MURMU 13-09-2021 20551051

2020-21 MANGAL MUNDA 13-09-2021 20551052

2020-21 PRATAP MELEKA 13-09-2021 20551053

2020-21 PUSPANJALI BAG 13-09-2021 20551054
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2020-21 SANGITA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20551055

2020-21 SIBA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20551056

2020-21 SUDHANGINI BESHRA 13-09-2021 20551057

2020-21 MINATI SOREN 13-09-2021 20551059

2020-21 NARAYAN HO 13-09-2021 20551060

2020-21 BIBHUTI BHUSAN BHOI 13-09-2021 20551001

2020-21 BUDHESWAR SINGH 13-09-2021 20551002

2020-21 JHASAKETAN MAJHI 13-09-2021 20551003

2020-21 KULENDRA RUPAMAJHI 13-09-2021 20551004

2020-21 LIPISA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20551005

2020-21 MADANMOHAN NAIK 13-09-2021 20551006

2020-21 NITISH BHANJAN SINGH 13-09-2021 20551007

2020-21 RAMESH MALLIK 13-09-2021 20551008

2020-21 SAJEN TUDU 13-09-2021 20551009

2020-21 SAMITA NAYAK 13-09-2021 20551010

2020-21 SEBATI DHARUA 13-09-2021 20551011

2020-21 SUBASINI SABAR 13-09-2021 20551012

2020-21 SUBHADRA HANSDAH 13-09-2021 20551013

2020-21 SUKANTI DHARUA 13-09-2021 20551014

2020-21  ANGADA KRASKA 13-09-2021 20551015

2020-21 NIRANJAN BIDIKA 13-09-2021 20551016

2020-21 AMBIKA JUANGA 13-09-2021 20651001

2020-21 DHANESWAR MALLIK 13-09-2021 20651002

2020-21 FIROJ PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20651003

2020-21 LINGARAJ MAJHI 13-09-2021 20651004

2020-21 MALATI MAJHI 13-09-2021 20651005

2020-21 PHULMATI MAJHI 13-09-2021 20651006

2020-21 PRABHAT MAJHI 13-09-2021 20651007

2020-21 SHASHTHI KUMURA 13-09-2021 20651009

2020-21 SOUDAMINI DEHURY 13-09-2021 20651010

2020-21 SRIKANTA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20651011

2020-21 SUCHITRA NAIK 13-09-2021 20651012

2020-21 SUMITRA SINGH 13-09-2021 20651014

2020-21 TILOTAMA BHOI 13-09-2021 20651015

2020-21 ANJANA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20651016

2020-21 BIBEKANAND SABAR 13-09-2021 20651017

2020-21 BISWAJIT KANHAR 13-09-2021 20651018

2020-21 KHAGENDRA BHOI 13-09-2021 20651019

2020-21 LERGNING SABAR 13-09-2021 20651020

2020-21 NABIN PARUA 13-09-2021 20651021

2020-21 RATAN KUMAR MAJHI 13-09-2021 20651022

2020-21 SABITRI SAHOO 13-09-2021 20651023

2020-21 SALGE BESHRA 13-09-2021 20651024

2020-21 SANJIB MAJHI 13-09-2021 20651025

2020-21 SNEHALATA SING 13-09-2021 20651026

2020-21 SOROJINI EKKA 13-09-2021 20651027
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2020-21 SUNITA MURMU 13-09-2021 20651028

2020-21 UDIAN RAI 13-09-2021 20651029

2020-21 MANGAL SOREN 13-09-2021 20651030

2020-21 KAUSHALYA DEHURY 13-09-2021 20651031

2020-21 AJAYA ORAM 13-09-2021 20751001

2020-21 AKSHYA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20751002

2020-21 BHUMISUTA BARIHA 13-09-2021 20751003

2020-21 CHAMPA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751004

2020-21 CHANDRAMA PUTA 13-09-2021 20751005

2020-21 CHANDRIKA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751006

2020-21 DALIMBA ENDJIA 13-09-2021 20751007

2020-21 DASARATHI MARNDI 13-09-2021 20751008

2020-21 DIBAKAR PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20751009

2020-21 GEETANJALI BHOI 13-09-2021 20751010

2020-21 GOURI SANKAR PIDISIKA 13-09-2021 20751011

2020-21 HRUSIKESH NAG 13-09-2021 20751012

2020-21 JADAB MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751013

2020-21 JAMUNA BAG 13-09-2021 20751014

2020-21 JASHODA SABAR 13-09-2021 20751015

2020-21 KALPANA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20751016

2020-21 KARUNA BISWAL 13-09-2021 20751017

2020-21 LAXMI GUNDUA 13-09-2021 20751018

2020-21 MADHUSUDAN TUDU 13-09-2021 20751019

2020-21 MALATI NAIK 13-09-2021 20751020

2020-21 MAMATA BARIHA 13-09-2021 20751021

2020-21 MAMATA BHATRA 13-09-2021 20751022

2020-21 MANOHAR MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751023

2020-21 MINUMATI MURMU 13-09-2021 20751024

2020-21 NINADINI PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20751025

2020-21 OJASWINI BARIHA 13-09-2021 20751026

2020-21 PANABATI JANI 13-09-2021 20751027

2020-21 PRIYANKA HALBA 13-09-2021 20751028

2020-21 RAJENDRA NAYAK 13-09-2021 20751029

2020-21 RAMAKRUSHNA KRISANI 13-09-2021 20751030

2020-21 RASANANDA TUDU 13-09-2021 20751031

2020-21 RUPACHAND HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20751032

2020-21 SABITREE MUNDA 13-09-2021 20751033

2020-21 SACHIDANANDA PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20751034

2020-21 SANJIB KUMAR BHOI 13-09-2021 20751035

2020-21 SEEMA NAIK 13-09-2021 20751036

2020-21 SOURAV SAI KUMURA 13-09-2021 20751037

2020-21 SUBHASANGITA SING 13-09-2021 20751038

2020-21 SUDAM HEMBRAM 13-09-2021 20751039

2020-21 SUNITA HALBA 13-09-2021 20751040

2020-21 SURANI EKKA 13-09-2021 20751041

2020-21 SURESH DEOGAM 13-09-2021 20751042
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2020-21 TEJRAJ BHOI 13-09-2021 20751043

2020-21 UTTARA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751044

2020-21 LINKAN PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20751045

2020-21 SANJAY KUMAR MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751046

2020-21 NARMADA KANHAR 13-09-2021 20751047

2020-21 BANITA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751048

2020-21 AIMA BIDIKA 13-09-2021 20751049

2020-21 ARABINDA MAJHI 13-09-2021 20751050

2020-21 GAYATRI BARIHA 13-09-2021 20751051

2020-21 HIMANSU DHARUA 13-09-2021 20751052

2020-21 JAKHIYA RAITA 13-09-2021 20751053

2020-21 KONDAGORI SAILU 13-09-2021 20751054

2020-21 LINKI PRADHAN 13-09-2021 20751055

2020-21 MITA PIDIKAKA 13-09-2021 20751056

2020-21 SAIMAN SABAR 13-09-2021 20751057

2020-21 SAJANI MURMU 13-09-2021 20751058

2020-21 SANJEEB KU TUDU 13-09-2021 20751059

2020-21 SASMITA MALLICK 13-09-2021 20751060

2020-21 SETHI KUMAR MALLICK 13-09-2021 20751061

2020-21 SHANTA SOREN 13-09-2021 20751062

2020-21 SUMANTA KISAN 13-09-2021 20751063

2020-21 TRILOCHAN BHOI 13-09-2021 20751064

2020-21 CHHABILA PATRA  15-05-2021 1903501001

2020-21 SUSAN KISAN 15-05-2021 1903501002

2020-21 BULIAN PRADHAN 15-05-2021 1903501003

2020-21 KAUSALYA PATTANAIK 15-05-2021 1903501004

2020-21 SABITRI PUALA  15-05-2021 1903501005

2020-21 SUMI BANTU  15-05-2021 1903501006

2020-21 BAGHRAI MURMU  15-05-2021 1903501007

2020-21 JHUNU SING  15-05-2021 1903501008

2020-21 GITANJALI DEHURY 15-05-2021 1905501001

2020-21 INDRADYUMNA BARIHA 15-05-2021 1905501002

2020-21 KALYANI MAJHI 15-05-2021 1905501003

2020-21 LALBAHADUR SINGH 15-05-2021 1905501004

2020-21 SAMSAN DANGA 15-05-2021 1905501005

2020-21 DURGA CHARAN MURMU 15-05-2021 1905501006

2020-21 GANGADHAR SANTA 15-05-2021 1905501007

2020-21 GOPABADNHU BHUE 15-05-2021 1905501008

2020-21 LALMOHAN TUDU 15-05-2021 1905501009

2020-21 SUBHADRA SABAR 15-05-2021 1905501010

2020-21 AMBIKA TUDU 15-05-2021 1905501011

2020-21 DINESH MAJHI 15-05-2021 1905501012

2020-21 LAKHAN SOREN 15-05-2021 1905501013

2020-21 LAMBODAR DALEI 15-05-2021 1905501014

2020-21 MITRABHANU BARIHA   15-05-2021 1905501015

2020-21 ABHIMANI EKKA 15-05-2021 1901501001
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2020-21 ANIL KUMAR RAITA 15-05-2021 1901501002

2020-21 BIJAYANTI BADAMUNDA 15-05-2021 1901501003

2020-21 SARATHI SINGH 15-05-2021 1901501005

2020-21 SAROT KUAMR JANI  15-05-2021 1901501006

2020-21 SURAN KUMAR  BADAMUNDI 15-05-2021 1901501007

2020-21 KAPURA HANSDAH 15-05-2021 1901501008

2020-21 RAMESH CHANDRA MAJHI 15-05-2021 1901501010

2020-21 SURENDRA BHUYAN 15-05-2021 1901501011

2020-21 BISHNUPRIYA SABAR 15-05-2021 1901501012

2020-21 JASPINA RAITA  15-05-2021 1901501013

2020-21 JULIYANI MUNDA  15-05-2021 1901501014

2020-21 NIRANJAN MAJHI  15-05-2021 1901501015

2020-21 LILIAN TADINGI 15-05-2021 1901501016

2020-21 JOIKLONG  BASUMATARY 15-05-2021 1905502001

2020-21 MANSINGH MAJHI 15-05-2021 1905502002

2020-21 PABITRA MAJHI 15-05-2021 1905502003

2020-21 PUNYA MAJHI 15-05-2021 1905502004

2020-21 SUPRABHA MANJARI  PRADHAN 15-05-2021 1905502005

2020-21 TIKESWAR BHOI 15-05-2021 1905502006

2020-21 DARMANAND MAJHI 15-05-2021 1905502007

2020-21 JAGDISH MAJHI  15-05-2021 1905502008

2020-21 MANTU MEHER  15-05-2021 1905502009

2020-21 MINA TAMSOY   15-05-2021 1905502010

2020-21 SUMITRA MAJHI  15-05-2021 1905502011

2020-21 TRINATH MAJHI 15-05-2021 1905502012

2020-21 DEEPAK BHOI 15-05-2021 1902501001

2020-21 MINATHI KILAKA 15-05-2021 1902501002

2020-21 PRASHANT URLAKA 15-05-2021 1902501003

2020-21 SHRUTIDIBY KISAN 15-05-2021 1902501005

2020-21 LEELA PATRA 15-05-2021 1902501006

2020-21 PRANATI NAYAK 15-05-2021 1902501007

2020-21 SABITA MUNDA 15-05-2021 1902501008

2020-21 SEBATI PATRA 15-05-2021 1902501009

2020-21 BASUDEV SIKAKA 15-05-2021 1902501010

2020-21 DANGI MURMU 15-05-2021 1902501011

2020-21 DROUPADI SINKU 15-05-2021 1902501012

2020-21 NAGARJUN SARDAR 15-05-2021 1902501013

2020-21 SARASWATI HEMBRAM 15-05-2021 1902501014

2020-21 MUCHIRAM BESHRA 15-05-2021 1904501001

2020-21 AMBIKA PRADHAN 15-05-2021 1904501002

2020-21 DAMAYANTI HEMBRAM 15-05-2021 1904501003

2020-21 LAXMI PRADHAN 15-05-2021 1904501004

2020-21 PANA TUDU 15-05-2021 1904501005

2020-21 AJITA KUMAR BEHERDALAI 15-05-2021 1906501001

2020-21 BIVISAN HEMBRAM 15-05-2021 1906501002

2020-21 HEMANTA TUDU 15-05-2021 1906501003
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2020-21 JANMEJAY SING 15-05-2021 1906501004

2020-21 JIBITA RAITA 15-05-2021 1906501005

2020-21 JYOSHNA SINGH 15-05-2021 1906501006

2020-21 KABITA DEHURY 15-05-2021 1906501007

2020-21 MAHENDRA SABAR 15-05-2021 1906501008

2020-21 MANJULATA MAJHI 15-05-2021 1906501009

2020-21 MILINA RAIKA 15-05-2021 1906501010

2020-21 NEPAL BARIHA 15-05-2021 1906501011

2020-21 RANJITA KARJEE 15-05-2021 1906501012

2020-21 RUJANTA BARGE 15-05-2021 1906501013

2020-21 SOUMYA  RANJAN PRADHAN 15-05-2021 1906501014

2020-21 SALKHAN  MAJHI 15-05-2021 1906501015

2020-21 RINKI MAJHI 15-05-2021 1906501016

2021-22 Baidanath Dhangadamajhi 05-09-2022 21651001

2021-22 Bishnuprasad Dehuri 05-09-2022 21651002

2021-22 Jyotsna Tirkey 05-09-2022 21651003

2021-22 Kumudini Bhuyan 05-09-2022 21651004

2021-22 Kunti Majhi 05-09-2022 21651005

2021-22 Padma Charan Gond 05-09-2022 21651007

2021-22 Phulomani Hansdah 05-09-2022 21651008

2021-22 Raju Mallick 05-09-2022 21651009

2021-22 Ritarani Raita 05-09-2022 21651010

2021-22 Sailaja Pradhan 05-09-2022 21651011

2021-22 Arundhoti Kanhar 05-09-2022 21652014

2021-22 Babi Kadraka 05-09-2022 21652015

2021-22 Kumudini Pandar 05-09-2022 21652016

2021-22 Malha Tudu 05-09-2022 21652017

2021-22 Nikita Topno 05-09-2022 21652018

2021-22 Nilamani Majhi 05-09-2022 21652019

2021-22 Nirupama Mallick 05-09-2022 21652020

2021-22 Prakasini Naik 05-09-2022 21652021

2021-22 Purnami Munda 05-09-2022 21652022

2021-22 Rajanigandha Majhi 05-09-2022 21652023

2021-22 Reeta Dehury 05-09-2022 21652024

2021-22 Uttam Chhatria 05-09-2022 21652027

2021-22 Hemanta Kumar Mallick 05-09-2022 21652028

2021-22 Dipanjali Majhi 05-09-2022 21653029

2021-22 Jamuna Majhi 05-09-2022 21653030

2021-22 Jayanti Pidikaka 05-09-2022 21653031

2021-22 Mutuka Majhi 05-09-2022 21653032

2021-22 Ramachandra Kabasi 05-09-2022 21653033

2021-22 Surai Murmu 05-09-2022 21653034

2021-22 Lalit Bankira 05-09-2022 21653036

2021-22 Aratee Patra 05-09-2022 21552017

2021-22 Ashok Krisani 05-09-2022 21552018

2021-22 Balai Majhi 05-09-2022 21552019
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2021-22 Dhanurjoy Muduli 05-09-2022 21552020

2021-22 Dukhiram Singh 05-09-2022 21552021

2021-22 Guru Muduli 05-09-2022 21552022

2021-22 Janatha Mallick 05-09-2022 21552023

2021-22 Lalu Prasad Krisani 05-09-2022 21552024

2021-22 Minati Kanhar 05-09-2022 21552025

2021-22 Parbati Marndi 05-09-2022 21552026

2021-22 Rajashree Jani 05-09-2022 21552027

2021-22 Rajib Chapeyar 05-09-2022 21552028

2021-22 Saraswati Bhoi 05-09-2022 21552029

2021-22 Satyabrata Bagal 05-09-2022 21552030

2021-22 Sumanta Nayak 05-09-2022 21552031

2021-22 Tilottama Sabar 05-09-2022 21552032

2021-22 Baladev Bhatra 05-09-2022 21553033

2021-22 Bhagyashree Pradhan 05-09-2022 21553034

2021-22 Bijaya Laguri 05-09-2022 21553035

2021-22 Nipesh Kumar Majhi 05-09-2022 21553037

2021-22 Pradeep Pradhan 05-09-2022 21553038

2021-22 Raimani Banara 05-09-2022 21553040

2021-22 Sabita Tirkey 05-09-2022 21553042

2021-22 Sanaj Malik 05-09-2022 21553043

2021-22 Sarathi Paleya 05-09-2022 21553044

2021-22 Sasmita Gundramajhi 05-09-2022 21553045

2021-22 Sauna Tudu 05-09-2022 21553046

2021-22 Singhuram Hansdah 05-09-2022 21553047

2021-22 Shyamasundar Singh 05-09-2022 21553048

2021-22 ANJALI DHARUA 05-09-2022 21554049

2021-22 BIKASH SOREN 05-09-2022 21554050

2021-22 BISHNUPRIYA PRADHAN 05-09-2022 21554051

2021-22 CHANDINI PRADHAN 05-09-2022 21554052

2021-22 CHHABIRANI TUDU 05-09-2022 21554053

2021-22 DASHAMANTA PUJARI 05-09-2022 21554054

2021-22 GANESWAR SOREN 05-09-2022 21554055

2021-22 GHASIRAM SOREN 05-09-2022 21554056

2021-22 JANMEJAYA DEHURY 05-09-2022 21554057

2021-22 PRADEEP KUMAR NAIK 05-09-2022 21554058

2021-22 SANGITA SINGH 05-09-2022 21554059

2021-22 SASMITA NAIK 05-09-2022 21554060

2021-22 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN 05-09-2022 21554061

2021-22 SURAI TUDU 05-09-2022 21554062

2021-22 TARUNASEN PRADHAN 05-09-2022 21554063

2021-22 GARDI SING 05-09-2022 21554064

2021-22 BHAJMANI MAJHI 05-09-2022 21551001

2021-22 BULA MAJHI 05-09-2022 21551003

2021-22 CHANDRIKA MAJHI 05-09-2022 21551005

2021-22 JHARANA MALLICK 05-09-2022 21551007
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2021-22 KUNA HEMBRAM 05-09-2022 21551008

2021-22 MANTU MAJHI 05-09-2022 21551009

2021-22 SANJIBA SABAR 05-09-2022 21551010

2021-22 SEBATI MAJHI 05-09-2022 21551011

2021-22 SHASHMITA MAJHI 05-09-2022 21551012

2021-22 SUBASINI MARNDI 05-09-2022 21551013

2021-22 SWARNALATA NAYAK 05-09-2022 21551014

2021-22 TIRTHARAJ MAJHI 05-09-2022 21551015

2021-22 URMILA NAYAK 05-09-2022 21551016

2021-22 Eswadini Gond 05-09-2022 21353019

2021-22 Gayatri Halaba 05-09-2022 21353020

2021-22 Jayanti Kulusika 05-09-2022 21353021

2021-22 Jibardhan Bhoi 05-09-2022 21353022

2021-22 Kabita Dehury 05-09-2022 21353023

2021-22 Laxmi Mallick 05-09-2022 21353024

2021-22 Mamini Mandal 05-09-2022 21353025

2021-22 Mandakini Pradhan 05-09-2022 21353026

2021-22 Maya Tudu 05-09-2022 21353027

2021-22 Namita Halba 05-09-2022 21353028

2021-22 Prashanta Kumar Singh 05-09-2022 21353029

2021-22 Pratap Mallick 05-09-2022 21353030

2021-22 Priyanka Kispatta 05-09-2022 21353031

2021-22 Rutupurna Munda 05-09-2022 21353032

2021-22 Shyamani Majhi 05-09-2022 21353033

2021-22 Archana Raita 05-09-2022 21351001

2021-22 Kedarnath Sodi 05-09-2022 21351002

2021-22 Kishan Kumar Mallik 05-09-2022 21351003

2021-22 Lalita Kanhar 05-09-2022 21351004

2021-22 Litu Naik 05-09-2022 21351005

2021-22 Niranjan Lakra 05-09-2022 21351006

2021-22 Subhanjeeta Mandal 05-09-2022 21351007

2021-22 Baju Sabar 05-09-2022 21351008

2021-22 Ananita Karjee 05-09-2022 21351009

2021-22 Elisaba Ekka 05-09-2022 21352010

2021-22 Ghasiram Hembram 05-09-2022 21352011

2021-22 Puja Jani 05-09-2022 21352012

2021-22 Sanita Luhari 05-09-2022 21352013

2021-22 Saroj Saunta 05-09-2022 21352014

2021-22 Soniya Mardi 05-09-2022 21352015

2021-22 Swati Nayak 05-09-2022 21352016

2021-22 Narottam Singh 05-09-2022 21352017

2021-22 Bibhujit Mahuka 05-09-2022 21352018

2021-22 Ajaya Nayak 05-09-2022 21354035

2021-22 Gulabati Bhue 05-09-2022 21354036

2021-22 Jashoda Raita 05-09-2022 21354037

2021-22 Kabita Badamundi 05-09-2022 21354038
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2021-22 Rajani Murmu 05-09-2022 21354040

2021-22 Suneli Nayak 05-09-2022 21354041

2021-22 Uttam Patra 05-09-2022 21354042

2021-22 Kishor Mallick 05-09-2022 21354043

2021-22 Uttam Kumar Hansda 05-09-2022 21354044

2021-22 Amita Kanhar 05-09-2022 21151001

2021-22 Ananta Majhi 05-09-2022 21151002

2021-22 Binosh Raita 05-09-2022 21151003

2021-22 Enispan Raita 05-09-2022 21151004

2021-22 Jayanti Hansdah 05-09-2022 21151006

2021-22 Jhasaketan Naik 05-09-2022 21151007

2021-22 Manjulata Pradhan 05-09-2022 21151009

2021-22 Pabitra Mohan Saraka 05-09-2022 21151011

2021-22 Rushikesh Karjee 05-09-2022 21151012

2021-22 Sanuja Mallick 05-09-2022 21151013

2021-22 Sarojini Pradhan 05-09-2022 21151014

2021-22 Shreetam Bhoi 05-09-2022 21151015

2021-22 Bigneswar Pradhan 05-09-2022 21152017

2021-22 Chhita Baskey 05-09-2022 21152018

2021-22 Hirasagar Dharua 05-09-2022 21152020

2021-22 Laxmi Kisku 05-09-2022 21152022

2021-22 Phulama Muduli 05-09-2022 21152023

2021-22 Sabita Munda 05-09-2022 21152024

2021-22 Sabita Sabar 05-09-2022 21152025

2021-22 Sumanta Mandal 05-09-2022 21152026

2021-22 Ajaya Kumar Kadraka 05-09-2022 21153027

2021-22 Anusaya Pradhan 05-09-2022 21153028

2021-22 Basanti Pangi 05-09-2022 21153029

2021-22 Dinesh Majhi 05-09-2022 21153030

2021-22 Gayatri Gadaba 05-09-2022 21153031

2021-22 Ilisaba Lakra 05-09-2022 21153032

2021-22 Jayram Dalai 05-09-2022 21153033

2021-22 Monalisha Pradhan 05-09-2022 21153034

2021-22 Nikita Kumari Pradhan 05-09-2022 21153035

2021-22 Rabindra Tudu 05-09-2022 21153036

2021-22 Santun Kumar Mallick 05-09-2022 21153039

2021-22 Sudan Bhatra 05-09-2022 21153041

2021-22 Aneeta Banth 05-09-2022 21251001

2021-22 Arun Naik 05-09-2022 21251002

2021-22 Dukhi Mallick 05-09-2022 21251004

2021-22 Madhaba Majhi 05-09-2022 21251005

2021-22 Mahima Kiro 05-09-2022 21251006

2021-22 Rohit Majhi 05-09-2022 21251009

2021-22 Sakambari Sabar 05-09-2022 21251010

2021-22 Sangita Mandangi 05-09-2022 21251011

2021-22 Sradhanjali Mallick 05-09-2022 21251012
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2021-22 Sushmita Kujur 05-09-2022 21251013

2021-22 Swarna Padra 05-09-2022 21251014

2021-22 Tanmaya Kumar Sing 05-09-2022 21251015

2021-22 Udaya Kisku 05-09-2022 21251016

2021-22 Jali Sabar 05-09-2022 21252017

2021-22 Jaymini Mallick 05-09-2022 21252018

2021-22 Manika Marndi 05-09-2022 21252020

2021-22 Mili Majhi 05-09-2022 21252021

2021-22 Pritilata Patra 05-09-2022 21252022

2021-22 Ranjani Marndi 05-09-2022 21252023

2021-22 Sabitri Pradhan 05-09-2022 21252024

2021-22 Sarathi Hansdah 05-09-2022 21252025

2021-22 Sugandhamani Raita 05-09-2022 21252026

2021-22 Swarnalata Mallick 05-09-2022 21252027

2021-22 Tulasi Samad 05-09-2022 21252028

2021-22 Yabamani Tudu 05-09-2022 21252029

2021-22 Arabinda Kumar Marndi 05-09-2022 21253030

2021-22 Arabinda Pradhan 05-09-2022 21253031

2021-22 Arpita Gaipai 05-09-2022 21253032

2021-22 Aswini Mallick 05-09-2022 21253033

2021-22 Bailochan Sabar 05-09-2022 21253034

2021-22 Basanta Kumar Bhoi 05-09-2022 21253035

2021-22 Muna Dharua 05-09-2022 21253036

2021-22 Sasmita Sing 05-09-2022 21253037

2021-22 Sundarlal Bhue 05-09-2022 21253038

2021-22 Sunil Kumar Naik 05-09-2022 21253039

2021-22 Sunita Raita 05-09-2022 21253040

2021-22 Swetasini Sabar 05-09-2022 21253041

2021-22 Anil Kumar Soren 05-09-2022 21253042

2021-22 Asimala Lakra 05-09-2022 21452017

2021-22 Asunta Kujur 05-09-2022 21452018

2021-22 Budai Dhangadamajhi 05-09-2022 21452020

2021-22 Dayanidhi Jani 05-09-2022 21452021

2021-22 Halima Wadeka 05-09-2022 21452022

2021-22 Jayanath Majhi 05-09-2022 21452023

2021-22 Jayanti Sisa 05-09-2022 21452024

2021-22 Madhaba Bhuyan 05-09-2022 21452026

2021-22 Mini Dhangada Majhi 05-09-2022 21452028

2021-22 Prabin Toppo 05-09-2022 21452029

2021-22 Raghunath Birua 05-09-2022 21452030

2021-22 Raghunath Sabar 05-09-2022 21452031

2021-22 Trinath Sabar 05-09-2022 21452032

2021-22 Alok Singhbhoi 05-09-2022 21451001

2021-22 Dharmendra Beruk 05-09-2022 21451002

2021-22 Gouri Bishi 05-09-2022 21451003

2021-22 Lachhaman Patra 05-09-2022 21451004
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2021-22 Namita Soren 05-09-2022 21451005

2021-22 Nilakantha Bhoi 05-09-2022 21451006

2021-22 Niutan Dalnaik 05-09-2022 21451007

2021-22 Rajina Priyadarshini Nayak 05-09-2022 21451008

2021-22 Ratikanta Naik 05-09-2022 21451009

2021-22 Rina Madi 05-09-2022 21451010

2021-22 Roshan Bidika 05-09-2022 21451011

2021-22 Sanjaya Kanhar 05-09-2022 21451013

2021-22 Sibani Pradhan 05-09-2022 21451014

2021-22 Sujata Murmu 05-09-2022 21451015

2021-22 Bhima Bhoi 05-09-2022 21453034

2021-22 Biswamitra Majhi 05-09-2022 21453035

2021-22 Dibyajit Huika 05-09-2022 21453036

2021-22 Fakir Mohan Jani 05-09-2022 21453037

2021-22 Linkima Pradhan 05-09-2022 21453038

2021-22 Nakula Mallick 05-09-2022 21453039

2021-22 Parbati Soren 05-09-2022 21453041

2021-22 Rabindra Murmu 05-09-2022 21453042

2021-22 Rajeswari Marndi 05-09-2022 21453043

2021-22 Sakuntala Majhi 05-09-2022 21453044

2021-22 Sanjib Marndi 05-09-2022 21453045

2021-22 Sodi Laxmi 05-09-2022 21453046

2021-22 Archana Nayak 05-09-2022 21453047

2021-22 Aditya Narayan Naik 05-09-2022 21751001

2021-22 Akshaya Dehury 05-09-2022 21751002

2021-22 Akshaya Sabar 05-09-2022 21751003

2021-22 Amada Majhi 05-09-2022 21751004

2021-22 Ambika Majhi 05-09-2022 21751005

2021-22 Basudeb Melaka 05-09-2022 21751006

2021-22 Bhakta Bandhu Naik 05-09-2022 21751007

2021-22 Bhuteswar Patra 05-09-2022 21751008

2021-22 Birendra Raita 05-09-2022 21751009

2021-22 Bishal Oram 05-09-2022 21751010

2021-22 Bishnu Naik 05-09-2022 21751011

2021-22 Bishnupriya Dehury 05-09-2022 21751012

2021-22 Chitaranjan Naik 05-09-2022 21751013

2021-22 Ganesh Himirika 05-09-2022 21751014

2021-22 Gurudev Naik 05-09-2022 21751015

2021-22 Hari  Majhi 05-09-2022 21751016

2021-22 Hemalata Naik 05-09-2022 21751017

2021-22 Jhina Rout 05-09-2022 21751018

2021-22 Jhuna Mundamajhi 05-09-2022 21751019

2021-22 Jyotshna Mayee Nayak 05-09-2022 21751020

2021-22 Lata Mundamajhi 05-09-2022 21751021

2021-22 Lily Beshra 05-09-2022 21751022

2021-22 Malati Majhi 05-09-2022 21751023
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2021-22 Mallha  Tudu 05-09-2022 21751024

2021-22 Manasi Kanhar 05-09-2022 21751025

2021-22 Martha Lakra 05-09-2022 21751026

2021-22 Nakula Saraka 05-09-2022 21751027

2021-22 Premsingh Majhi 05-09-2022 21751029

2021-22 Puspanjali Majhi 05-09-2022 21751030

2021-22 Puspanjali Nayak 05-09-2022 21751031

2021-22 Rabi Silpadia 05-09-2022 21751032

2021-22 Sagarika Khemudu 05-09-2022 21751033

2021-22 Sasmita Singh 05-09-2022 21751034

2021-22 Smruti Pradhan 05-09-2022 21751035

2021-22 Sonia Bhengra 05-09-2022 21751036

2021-22 Subhashree Naik 05-09-2022 21751037

2021-22 Subhasmita Kanhar 05-09-2022 21751038

2021-22 Ujola Thaosen 05-09-2022 21751040

2021-22 Subasini Behera 05-09-2022 21751041

2021-22 Sabita Toppo 05-09-2022 21751042

2021-22 Ranjeeta Toppo 05-09-2022 21751044

2021-22 Phulani Pradhan 05-09-2022 21751045

2021-22 Bina Toppo 05-09-2022 21751046

2021-22 Sajan Kumar Nayak 05-09-2022 21751047

2021-22 Anupama Kisan 05-09-2022 21751048

2021-22 Balaram Champia 05-09-2022 21752049

2021-22 Bhikari Majhi 05-09-2022 21752050

2021-22 Bhima Kattam 05-09-2022 21752051

2021-22 Jyotschhana Majhi 05-09-2022 21752052

2021-22 Kasta Bhoi 05-09-2022 21752053

2021-22 Kusa Tudu 05-09-2022 21752054

2021-22 Lucy Majhi 05-09-2022 21752055

2021-22 Paresh Murmu 05-09-2022 21752056

2021-22 Pusparani Kujur 05-09-2022 21752057

2021-22 Santosh Kumar Majhi 05-09-2022 21752058

2021-22 Santoshini Kanhar 05-09-2022 21752059

2021-22 Subasini Soren 05-09-2022 21752060

2021-22 Subrat Budek 05-09-2022 21752061

2021-22 Sukanti Karjee 05-09-2022 21752062

2021-22 Tripati Pujari 05-09-2022 21752063

2021-22 Dhanurjaya Baka 05-09-2022 21753065

2021-22 Dillip Kumar Muduli 05-09-2022 21753066

2021-22 Durjan Sabar 05-09-2022 21753067

2021-22 Dusmanta Majhi 05-09-2022 21753068

2021-22 Gajendra Santa 05-09-2022 21753069

2021-22 Hemananda Pujari 05-09-2022 21753070

2021-22 Jakub Padra 05-09-2022 21753071

2021-22 Karishma Meleka 05-09-2022 21753072

2021-22 Mamata Soren 05-09-2022 21753073
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2021-22 Mayaba Mallick 05-09-2022 21753074

2021-22 Mili Nahak 05-09-2022 21753075

2021-22 Omprakash Bhoi 05-09-2022 21753076

2021-22 Pramila Majhi 05-09-2022 21753077

2021-22 Sasmita Majhi 05-09-2022 21753078

2021-22 Urmilla Bhatra 05-09-2022 21753079

2021-22 DEOLA SOREN 13-05-2022 20151001

2021-22 DHALAMANI BERUK 13-05-2022 20151002

2021-22 GIRIDHAR URLAKA 13-05-2022 20151003

2021-22 GOBINDA SABAR 13-05-2022 20151004

2021-22 GOPAL MARANDI 13-05-2022 20151005

2021-22 KARMILA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20151006

2021-22 NIKADIMAS SABAR 13-05-2022 20151007

2021-22 RANJU SABAR 13-05-2022 20151008

2021-22 SARASWATI SABAR 13-05-2022 20151009

2021-22 SUBHAS BHOI 13-05-2022 20151010

2021-22 SUGUDA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20151011

2021-22 SURENDRA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20151012

2021-22 SUSHILA SABAR 13-05-2022 20151013

2021-22 TIBRAT KUMAR DHAN 13-05-2022 20151014

2021-22 SAMIR MALLICK 13-05-2022 20151015

2021-22 HADI DHANGADA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20151016

2021-22 AJIT KUMAR HANSDAH 13-05-2022 20151017

2021-22 JADAB SUKAMAJHI 13-05-2022 20151018

2021-22 KUILU MURMU 13-05-2022 20151019

2021-22 PADMAMUKHI NAIK 13-05-2022 20151021

2021-22 SUBALA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20151022

2021-22 SUSANTA SABAR 13-05-2022 20151023

2021-22 AMARJIT PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20151024

2021-22 ARATI TUDU 13-05-2022 20151025

2021-22 ASHALATA DAS 13-05-2022 20151026

2021-22 BABURAM MAJHI 13-05-2022 20151027

2021-22 BOYASH SABAR 13-05-2022 20151028

2021-22 CHANDINI RAIKA 13-05-2022 20151029

2021-22 GOBINDA NAYAK 13-05-2022 20151030

2021-22 KESHAB SABAR 13-05-2022 20151031

2021-22 MAUSETUNG SING 13-05-2022 20151032

2021-22 MUDRA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20151033

2021-22 PRASIDHA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20151034

2021-22 SANJANA MUTHAMAJHI 13-05-2022 20151036

2021-22 SEBATI SOREN 13-05-2022 20151037

2021-22 NABIN PEDENTI 13-05-2022 20151038

2021-22 ANITA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20151039

2021-22 ANIL TADINGI 13-05-2022 20251001

2021-22 DAMODAR TOIKA 13-05-2022 20251002

2021-22 DUTIKA BHUYAN 13-05-2022 20251003
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2021-22 JASMITA MANDAL 13-05-2022 20251004

2021-22 JUYEL SABAR 13-05-2022 20251005

2021-22 LAKHINDRA HANSDAH 13-05-2022 20251006

2021-22 LAPUNG SAMAD 13-05-2022 20251007

2021-22 NARESH CHANDRA PURTY 13-05-2022 20251008

2021-22 NIRUPAMA PATRA 13-05-2022 20251009

2021-22 NIRUPAMA XESS 13-05-2022 20251010

2021-22 PURNIMA HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20251011

2021-22 SRABANA KUMAR NAYAK 13-05-2022 20251013

2021-22 SULACHANA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20251014

2021-22 TUNA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20251015

2021-22 ATMA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20251016

2021-22 GEETA BHUYAN 13-05-2022 20251017

2021-22 HARIHARA MURMU 13-05-2022 20251018

2021-22 JAMUNA MANDAL 13-05-2022 20251019

2021-22 RUBI MANI SINGH 13-05-2022 20251020

2021-22 RUDRA DHARUA 13-05-2022 20251021

2021-22 RUPESH KUMAR PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20251022

2021-22 SABITRI SAUNTA 13-05-2022 20251023

2021-22 SANARTI LAMGA 13-05-2022 20251024

2021-22 SHANTILATA SAMAD 13-05-2022 20251025

2021-22 SITA HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20251026

2021-22 SUNITA RAITA 13-05-2022 20251027

2021-22 GOPABANDHU SISA 13-05-2022 20251028

2021-22 RAJESH KUMAR NAYAK 13-05-2022 20251029

2021-22 RANJIT KUMAR ORAM 13-05-2022 20251030

2021-22 SIDHANTA KANDAGARI 13-05-2022 20251031

2021-22 SRIKANTA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20251032

2021-22 ANUSAYA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20351011

2021-22 BANALATA DEHURI 13-05-2022 20351012

2021-22 GEETANJALI NAYAK 13-05-2022 20351013

2021-22 JUEL SABAR 13-05-2022 20351014

2021-22 MAHENDRA SABAR 13-05-2022 20351015

2021-22 NAKULA MANDAL 13-05-2022 20351016

2021-22 PARAMESWAR NAIK 13-05-2022 20351017

2021-22 PRADEEP KUMAR DEHURY 13-05-2022 20351018

2021-22 RAJESH SABAR 13-05-2022 20351019

2021-22 RAMBITA BADAMUNDI 13-05-2022 20351020

2021-22 RUKHMANI MAJHI 13-05-2022 20351021

2021-22 SANTOSHI MAHALI 13-05-2022 20351022

2021-22 SEBATI NAIK 13-05-2022 20351023

2021-22 SUJATA KANHAR 13-05-2022 20351024

2021-22 SUMITRA NAYAK 13-05-2022 20351026

2021-22 ANUPO SABAR 13-05-2022 20351001

2021-22 BISHNU PRASAD BADAMUNDI 13-05-2022 20351003

2021-22 DIPALI PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20351004
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2021-22 NARASINGH MINIAKA 13-05-2022 20351006

2021-22 RAJESWARI MURMU 13-05-2022 20351007

2021-22 RAMESH SANTA 13-05-2022 20351008

2021-22 RUKMANI TUDU 13-05-2022 20351009

2021-22 SANGRAM MAJHI 13-05-2022 20351010

2021-22 JAGDISH RANDHARI 13-05-2022 20351027

2021-22 MITU SABAR 13-05-2022 20351028

2021-22 ROLI SANDH 13-05-2022 20351029

2021-22 THAYAKANTI MAJHI 13-05-2022 20351030

2021-22 TRIPURA DHARUA 13-05-2022 20351031

2021-22 BASANTI KALUNDIA 13-05-2022 20351032

2021-22 GURUBARI GAGARAI 13-05-2022 20351033

2021-22 LACHHAMANI MURMU 13-05-2022 20351035

2021-22 PANA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20351036

2021-22 RITAMANI NAIK 13-05-2022 20351037

2021-22 SEEMA LAKRA 13-05-2022 20351038

2021-22 SUSHILA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20351039

2021-22 ARJUNA SOREN 13-05-2022 20451001

2021-22 ASHISH KUMAR SOREN 13-05-2022 20451002

2021-22 BISHNUPRIYA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20451003

2021-22 DIPALI PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20451004

2021-22 GEETARANI PINGUA 13-05-2022 20451005

2021-22 JADUNATH HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20451007

2021-22 JAMUNA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20451008

2021-22 MANASH MALLICK 13-05-2022 20451009

2021-22 PARAU MARNDI 13-05-2022 20451010

2021-22 PUSPANJALI KANHAR 13-05-2022 20451011

2021-22 SARBESWAR MURMU 13-05-2022 20451012

2021-22 SUBAS TUDU 13-05-2022 20451013

2021-22 SUKUMATI HANSDAH 13-05-2022 20451014

2021-22 MAHIMA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20451025

2021-22 NANDITA KUJUR 13-05-2022 20451027

2021-22 NAVEEN MELEKA 13-05-2022 20451028

2021-22 NAYANI MAJHI 13-05-2022 20451029

2021-22 PARBATI SINGH 13-05-2022 20451030

2021-22 PRABINA MELAKA 13-05-2022 20451031

2021-22 PRAVATI KISHAN 13-05-2022 20451032

2021-22 RUKMANI KANHAR 13-05-2022 20451034

2021-22 SANGITA NAIK 13-05-2022 20451036

2021-22 SUMITRA JUANGA 13-05-2022 20451037

2021-22 TAPASWINI KANHAR 13-05-2022 20451038

2021-22 UMARANI HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20451039

2021-22 DUSHMANTA SIKAKA 13-05-2022 20451015

2021-22 MURALIDHAR KIRSANI 13-05-2022 20451016

2021-22 NUNARAM HANSDAH 13-05-2022 20451017

2021-22 PARBATI HANSDAH 13-05-2022 20451018
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2021-22 SALAMA HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20451019

2021-22 SUKANTI SUNDI 13-05-2022 20451020

2021-22 SUNIL HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20451021

2021-22 ANITA HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20551017

2021-22 ASHALATA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20551018

2021-22 BANITA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20551019

2021-22 BHAGABAN BOITA 13-05-2022 20551020

2021-22 DALESWAR DHARUA 13-05-2022 20551021

2021-22 DIPALI KUJUR 13-05-2022 20551022

2021-22 MANJURI BADAMUNDI 13-05-2022 20551023

2021-22 MUKUNDA GADABA 13-05-2022 20551024

2021-22 MUNI NAYAK 13-05-2022 20551025

2021-22 RUPDHAR MAJHI 13-05-2022 20551026

2021-22 SAROJ MARNDI 13-05-2022 20551027

2021-22 TAPAN KUMAR BASKEY 13-05-2022 20551028

2021-22 BUI MAJHI 13-05-2022 20551029

2021-22 ABINASH PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20551030

2021-22 AKBAR PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20551031

2021-22 ANANTA MURMU 13-05-2022 20551032

2021-22 ANANTA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20551033

2021-22 ARABINDA NAIK 13-05-2022 20551034

2021-22 BHUJABALA NAIK 13-05-2022 20551035

2021-22 DHANEI HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20551036

2021-22 JUGANTI PATRA 13-05-2022 20551037

2021-22 PRASHANTA KUMAR NAIK 13-05-2022 20551038

2021-22 RAKESH KUMAR MAJHI 13-05-2022 20551039

2021-22 SABITA MINZ 13-05-2022 20551040

2021-22 SADAN BHATRA 13-05-2022 20551041

2021-22 SERAL HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20551042

2021-22 SUMITRA BIRUA 13-05-2022 20551043

2021-22 SUSHENI RAIKA 13-05-2022 20551044

2021-22 ASPENAS BHUYAN 13-05-2022 20551045

2021-22 BANITA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20551046

2021-22 CHANDRAKANTA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20551047

2021-22 GOUTAM SINGH 13-05-2022 20551048

2021-22 KRUSHNACHANDRA NAYAK 13-05-2022 20551049

2021-22 KSHIRAMANI BALMUCH 13-05-2022 20551050

2021-22 MANDODARI MURMU 13-05-2022 20551051

2021-22 MANGAL MUNDA 13-05-2022 20551052

2021-22 PUSPANJALI BAG 13-05-2022 20551054

2021-22 SANGITA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20551055

2021-22 SIBA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20551056

2021-22 SUDHANGINI BESHRA 13-05-2022 20551057

2021-22 MINATI SOREN 13-05-2022 20551059

2021-22 NARAYAN HO 13-05-2022 20551060

2021-22 BIBHUTI BHUSAN BHOI 13-05-2022 20551001
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2021-22 BUDHESWAR SINGH 13-05-2022 20551002

2021-22 JHASAKETAN MAJHI 13-05-2022 20551003

2021-22 KULENDRA RUPAMAJHI 13-05-2022 20551004

2021-22 LIPISA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20551005

2021-22 MADANMOHAN NAIK 13-05-2022 20551006

2021-22 NITISH BHANJAN SINGH 13-05-2022 20551007

2021-22 RAMESH MALLIK 13-05-2022 20551008

2021-22 SAJEN TUDU 13-05-2022 20551009

2021-22 SAMITA NAYAK 13-05-2022 20551010

2021-22 SEBATI DHARUA 13-05-2022 20551011

2021-22 SUBASINI SABAR 13-05-2022 20551012

2021-22 SUBHADRA HANSDAH 13-05-2022 20551013

2021-22 SUKANTI DHARUA 13-05-2022 20551014

2021-22 ANGADA KRASKA 13-05-2022 20551015

2021-22 NIRANJAN BIDIKA 13-05-2022 20551016

2021-22 AMBIKA JUANGA 13-05-2022 20651001

2021-22 DHANESWAR MALLIK 13-05-2022 20651002

2021-22 FIROJ PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20651003

2021-22 LINGARAJ MAJHI 13-05-2022 20651004

2021-22 MALATI MAJHI 13-05-2022 20651005

2021-22 PHULMATI MAJHI 13-05-2022 20651006

2021-22 SHASHTHI KUMURA 13-05-2022 20651009

2021-22 SOUDAMINI DEHURY 13-05-2022 20651010

2021-22 SRIKANTA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20651011

2021-22 SUCHITRA NAIK 13-05-2022 20651012

2021-22 SUMITRA SINGH 13-05-2022 20651014

2021-22 TILOTAMA BHOI 13-05-2022 20651015

2021-22 ANJANA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20651016

2021-22 BIBEKANAND SABAR 13-05-2022 20651017

2021-22 BISWAJIT KANHAR 13-05-2022 20651018

2021-22 KHAGENDRA BHOI 13-05-2022 20651019

2021-22 LERGNING SABAR 13-05-2022 20651020

2021-22 NABIN PARUA 13-05-2022 20651021

2021-22 RATAN KUMAR MAJHI 13-05-2022 20651022

2021-22 SABITRI SAHOO 13-05-2022 20651023

2021-22 SALGE BESHRA 13-05-2022 20651024

2021-22 SANJIB MAJHI 13-05-2022 20651025

2021-22 SNEHALATA SING 13-05-2022 20651026

2021-22 SOROJINI EKKA 13-05-2022 20651027

2021-22 SUNITA MURMU 13-05-2022 20651028

2021-22 UDIAN RAI 13-05-2022 20651029

2021-22 MANGAL SOREN 13-05-2022 20651030

2021-22 KAUSHALYA DEHURY 13-05-2022 20651031

2021-22 AJAYA ORAM 13-05-2022 20751001

2021-22 AKSHYA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20751002

2021-22 BHUMISUTA BARIHA 13-05-2022 20751003
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2021-22 CHAMPA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751004

2021-22 CHANDRAMA PUTA 13-05-2022 20751005

2021-22 CHANDRIKA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751006

2021-22 DALIMBA ENDJA 13-05-2022 20751007

2021-22 DIBAKAR PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20751009

2021-22 GEETANJALI BHOI 13-05-2022 20751010

2021-22 GOURI SANKAR PIDISIKA 13-05-2022 20751011

2021-22 HRUSIKESH NAG 13-05-2022 20751012

2021-22 JADAB MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751013

2021-22 JAMUNA BAG 13-05-2022 20751014

2021-22 JASHODA SABAR 13-05-2022 20751015

2021-22 KALPANA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20751016

2021-22 KARUNA BISWAL 13-05-2022 20751017

2021-22 LAXMI GUNDUA 13-05-2022 20751018

2021-22 MADHUSUDAN TUDU 13-05-2022 20751019

2021-22 MALATI NAIK 13-05-2022 20751020

2021-22 MAMATA BARIHA 13-05-2022 20751021

2021-22 MAMATA BHATRA 13-05-2022 20751022

2021-22 MANOHAR MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751023

2021-22 MINUMATI MURMU 13-05-2022 20751024

2021-22 NINADINI PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20751025

2021-22 OJASWINI BARIHA 13-05-2022 20751026

2021-22 PANABATI JANI 13-05-2022 20751027

2021-22 PRIYANKA HALBA 13-05-2022 20751028

2021-22 RAMAKRUSHNA KRISANI 13-05-2022 20751030

2021-22 RASANANDA TUDU 13-05-2022 20751031

2021-22 RUPACHAND HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20751032

2021-22 SABITREE MUNDA 13-05-2022 20751033

2021-22 SACHIDANANDA PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20751034

2021-22 SANJIB KUMAR BHOI 13-05-2022 20751035

2021-22 SEEMA NAIK 13-05-2022 20751036

2021-22 SOURAV SAI KUMURA 13-05-2022 20751037

2021-22 SUBHASANGITA SING 13-05-2022 20751038

2021-22 SUDAM HEMBRAM 13-05-2022 20751039

2021-22 SUNITA HALBA 13-05-2022 20751040

2021-22 SURANI EKKA 13-05-2022 20751041

2021-22 SURESH DEOGAM 13-05-2022 20751042

2021-22 UTTARA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751044

2021-22 LINKAN PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20751045

2021-22 SANJAYA  KU  MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751046

2021-22 NARMADA KANHAR 13-05-2022 20751047

2021-22 BANITA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751048

2021-22 AIMA BIDIKA 13-05-2022 20751049

2021-22 ARABINDA MAJHI 13-05-2022 20751050

2021-22 GAYATRI BARIHA 13-05-2022 20751051

2021-22 HIMANSU DHARUA 13-05-2022 20751052
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2021-22 KONDAGORI SAILU 13-05-2022 20751054

2021-22 LINKI PRADHAN 13-05-2022 20751055

2021-22 MITA PIDIKAKA 13-05-2022 20751056

2021-22 SAIMAN SABAR 13-05-2022 20751057

2021-22 SAJANI MURMU 13-05-2022 20751058

2021-22 SANJEEB KU TUDU 13-05-2022 20751059

2021-22 SASMITA MALLICK 13-05-2022 20751060

2021-22 SETHI KUMAR MALLICK 13-05-2022 20751061

2021-22 SHANTA SOREN 13-05-2022 20751062

2021-22 SUMANTA KISAN 13-05-2022 20751063

2021-22 TRILOCHAN BHOI 13-05-2022 20751064

Number of Students

2017-18 70

2018-19 139

2019-20 158

2020-21 379

2021-22 596

atul_
CoE


